

C.A.No. 315-316 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.7-8 IN
Civil Appeal No.315-316/2001

MEENAKSHI AMMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

(for clarification/modification of court's order dated
5.1.2001)

Date : 17/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Joseph Vellapally,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Roy Abraham,Adv.,
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R.Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.As. are dismissed and interim relief is refused.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master