

â

C.A.No. 315-316 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.11-14 In Civil Appeal No.315-316/2001

MEENAKSHI AMMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

(For directions and Office Report)

With

I.A. NO. 1-2 IN C.A.No.317-318/2001

Date : 8/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Mr. C.C. Thomas, Adv.
Mrs. Seema Jain, Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These I.As. are not pressed. No orders thereon.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER

COURT MA

STER